

ISCC Fees

Valid as of 01 September 2022 (The fees stated are net prices. VAT may be added.)

Fees for ISCC certified System Users			
Type of fee	Classification	Fee	
Certification fee*	< 3 Mill. € / year	200 €	
	< 60 Mill. € / year	500 €	
	< 150 Mill. € / year	700 €	
	< 500 Mill. € / year	1.000 €	
	> 500 Mill. € / year	2.000 €	
Quantity- dependent fee**	First gathering points, individually certified farms, collecting points, individually certified points of origin, central offices, traders, individually certified FPR	0,01 € / mt	
	Processing units	0,10 € / mt	
	Logistic centers, individually certified warehouses	n/a	
	Legal entities with ISCC Association membership (including fully owned subsidiaries)	20% reduction of total quantity fee	
	Minimum quantity-dependent fee***	250 €	

^{*}The **certification fee** is due once per issued certificate, irrespective of the number of scopes covered by certification. It is based on the total annual turnover in Euro (€) of the registered legal entity. The total turnover includes turnover of sustainable **and** non-sustainable material.

^{***}ISCC will invoice a **minimum fee** of 250 € in case the System User declares zero sustainable output material, or if the declared sustainable output amounts to less than 250 €. The minimum fee applies irrespective of a membership in the ISCC Association.

License Fees for Cooperating Certification Bodies			
Type of fee	Fee		
Annual license fee for cooperation (per Certification Body and cooperation agreement) with ISCC	2.500 € / year		
License fee per ISCC certificate issued by a cooperating Certification Body	200 € / certificate		

Membership Fees for the ISCC Association (ISCC e.V.)			
(membership in the ISCC Association is not required to become certified)			
Fee Classification	Fee		
NGOs, Research, GOs, other non-commercial organizations	250 € / year		
Company with less than 10 Mill. turnover per year	500 € / year		
Company with 10 Mill 50 Mill. turnover per year	1.000 € / year		
Company with 50 Mill 250 Mill. turnover per year	2.000 € / year		
Company with more than 250 Mill. turnover per year	3.000 € / year		

^{**}The **quantity-dependent fee** is to be paid for the amount of outgoing material declared by the System User as sustainable according to ISCC. It is due per certified scope, with the respective fee applicable to the quantities sold under that scope.